contractor’s take throughout the world, sensitivity to total cost, com parison o f  net present

value o f  hypothetical projects under different fiscal systems.

M any studies have been undertaken within the category o f  technical verification. A

number o f  these representative studies are included under the business and financial

analysis categories. Common themes o f  these projects include cost benchmarking owner

costs against key producers, benchmarking non-production costs against key performance

indicators and industry cost curves. The investment and revenue analysis included in the

CFM on various oil and gas processes identifies the breakeven values that could be

provided on both a cash cost and full cost basis.

The comparisons below prove that the CFM on proper usage will increase the productivity

and help standardise the model library. As it is integrated with all the modules, this arises

as a powerful tool for modeling and evaluating any oil and gas project.

152

153

Figure 9.1 - Company Economics of CFM - Scenario (Restricted offtake 15mmbls)

$30.00

$25.00

$20.00

$15.00
E
Ew

$10.00

$5.00

$0.00

($5.00) -

PV IRR
PV Bef.

Entitlements @
27.5%

IRR Bef.
Entitlements @

27.5%

PV with
entitlements

IRR with
entitlements

--------10% $24.06 24% $6.62 24% $3.95 11%

------- 15% $12.93 24% $3.55 24% $1.33 11%

20% $4.89 24% $1.34 24% ($0.53) 11%

10%
15%
20%

The above chart shows the PV at 10%, 15% and 20% with the IRR details calculated from

the fund flow. Company economics are provided for CFM with different sensitivities.

The above plot o f  CFM is taken as a base and will be compared with the existing history

data below, individually wherever applicable. Based on the cash flow year, Discount

factor is calculated. PV bonus is the product o f  Bonus and discount factor. PV calculation

is arrived from the discount factor and total cash flow. Internal rate o f  return (IRR) is

calculated based on the natural algorithm o f series o f  total cash flow. PV is calculated